DPP15-100 Series 3
Outline Drawing DPP25-DPP50 Series
Outline Drawing DPP100 Series
DPP15-100 Series2
Installation
Snap-on Mounting - snap onto DIN Rail TS35/7.5 or TS35/15 (no tools required)
Cooling - Nornal Convection
Clearance - 25mm all sides
Connection - Use copper wire 0.5-2.5mm2 (AWG24-12)
Outline Drawing DPP15 Series
Model Selector
Output Output Output Max. Output Efficiency at
Model
Voltage (V) Adjust (V) Curr. (A) Power (W) Full Load (%)
DPP25-5 5 5-6 5 25 78
DPP30-12 12 9.9-12.1 2.5 30 82
DPP50-15 15 11.9-15.1 3.4 50 85
DPP15-24 24 22.5-28.5 0.63 15 80
DPP30-24 24 22.5-28.5 1.3 30 84
DPP50-24 24 22.5-28.5 2.1 50 86
DPP100-24 24 22.5-28.5 4.2 100 87
DPP50-48 48 48-56 1.05 50 87
DPP15-100 Series 1
DPP15-100 Series
15-100W, 5-48V Output
DIN Rail Mount Power Supplies